New York Bred Weanlings

Dam

A Cut Ahead
AJTango

Als Delight

Aqua Regia
Ascended Dreams
Ascended Dreams
Ballade's Girl
Barbarenda
Betty's Solutions
Bitter Gold

Black Escort
Blond Warrior
Blue Forty
Bluegrass Ellie
Buccella

Buck Stops Here
Chloe Bear

City Scamper
Class Break
Cleanslate
Commercial Kisser
Courtly Choice
Darling Mambo
Discretion Advised
Dorm Fever
D'wild Ride
Elegant Finish
Empire Spring
Esther Got Even
Evangeline's Hope
Eve of Destruction
Evil Queen
Faceineveryflower
Fast an Catty
Flash Act

French Link
French Press
Gasp

Haggith

Halo's Surprise
High Flying Adore
Holy Dazzle

Hot Spa

Hung the Moon

Sire

Daredevil
Teuflesberg
Normandy Invasion
Liam's Map
Alpha

Alpha

Lea

Lea

Carpe Diem

Tale of Ekati

Orb

Central Banker
Commissioner
Gemologist
Justin Phillip
Forty Tales

Cairo Prince
Mucho Macho Man
Fast Anna

Shakin It Up
Japan

Carpe Diem

Into Mischief
Congrats
Daredevil

Bayern

Bourbon Courage
Tonalist
Verrazano

Boys At Tosconova
Warrior's Reward
Dublin

Golden Ticket
Zivo

The Factor

Freud

Street Sense
Broken Vow
Japan

Fed Biz

Mission Impazible
Bayern

Carpe Diem
Curlin

Sale Name

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
FTN FALL MIXED 2017
FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTI DEC MIX 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

KEE NOV BRDG 17

KEE NOV BRDG 17

KEE NOV BRDG 17
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FTN FALL MIXED 2017
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KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
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KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
FTN FALL MIXED 2017
FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTK FALL MIX 2017

Price
$45,000
$1,500
$27,000
$310,000
$10,000
$11,000
$140,000
$30,000
$215,000
$30,000
$75,000
$19,000
$7,500
$25,000
$15,000
$1,000
$80,000
$20,000
$1,000
$22,000
$10,000
$320,000
$170,000
$43,000
$60,000
$140,000
$7,500
$7,000
$52,000
$1,000
$20,000
$2,200
$8,500
$7,000
$28,000
$32,000
$60,000
$45,000
$7,000
$42,000
$5,000
$180,000
$200,000
$420,000



Istanford

Jungle Tale
Justenufappeal
Justice Served
Kaleidoscope
Katy's Revenge
Lady Daphne

Lady Guiseppina (IRE)
Letshootpool
Light the Giant
Lisabellbobo

Liza Lu

Lonestar Angel
Lost Dreams

Lost Without You
Lovemeorleaveme
Madame Pele
Marriedtomichael
Marriedtomichael
May Who
Midnight K

Miss Accord
Missteria

Miz Penelope
Mlle. Minuit
Monarch Miss
Mott N Hester
Muffy

My Fancy
Mythical Brownie
No Dress Rehearsal
Obama Girl

One Look

One More

Ouchy Night
Outtacypresshills
Peg's Prayer
Pleasant Harbor
Pool Party
Procellous
Purrfectly Mine
Queen Buxley
Queen of the Lake
Quite the Sis
Raesunbridledfaith
Rare Edition

Real Clever Trick

Carpe Diem
Bayern
Blame
Overanalyze
Girolamo
Cairo Prince
Race Day
Discreet Cat
Lookin At Lucky
Goldencents
Micromanage
Orb

Orb

Emcee

Stay Thirsty
Into Mischief
Lea

Posse

Posse

Dialed In

Normandy Invasion

Freud

Golden Ticket
Palace
Tonalist
Midshipman

Mission Impazible
Normandy Invasion

Lookin At Lucky
Central Banker
Daredevil
Revolutionary
Data Link
Bayern

Street Boss
Quality Road
Emcee

Friesan Fire
Twirling Candy
Micromanage
Daredevil
Awesome Again
Maclean's Music
Goldencents
Tiznow
Mineshaft
Palace Malice

KEE NOV BRDG 17
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KEE NOV BRDG 17
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FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
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$150,000
$92,000
$35,000
$28,000
$1,500
$110,000
$20,000
$2,500
$1,000
$28,000
$1,000
$67,000
$47,000
$1,000
$3,000
$200,000
$155,000
$5,000
$17,000
$27,000
$2,000
$8,000
$1,000
$42,000
$40,000
$25,000
$11,000
$30,000
$57,000
$25,000
$130,000
$32,000
$15,000
$90,000
$120,000
$70,000
$12,000
$45,000
$32,000
$25,000
$140,000
$80,000
$5,000
$70,000
$150,000
$77,000
$55,000



Regal Nurse
Relativa (ARG)
Rgirldoesn'tbluff
Rhetorical Colors
Rodeo'sbeenspotted
Rosalie's Pleasure
Sadietheprettylady
Second Marriage
Senora Cat

Shade Maker
Significant Other
Smitten Cat

Song of Love
South Wing
Speightstown Lady
Stewper

Strategic Missile
Street Magic
Summer Star
Sunset Ride

Sweet Destiny
Thin Disguise
Toscanova
Tregrandibambini
Uamh Binn

Vonn Nez

Water of Life
Western Woman
White Wedding Day
Witch Princess
Yattasmokem
Hennyville

Magical Flair
Stormy Caress
Irish Ridge

Miss Matzo
Downtown Daria
Spring Elusion
Love Walked In

Big Brown

Take Charge Indy
Mission Impazible
Palace

Mission Impazible
Goldencents
Bellamy Road
Daredevil

Mission Impazible
Bellamy Road
Violence

Big Brown
Micromanage
Shakin It Up

Cairo Prince
Teuflesberg

Giant Surprise
Frost Giant
Bayern
Declaration of War
Bayern

Tiznow

Tapizar
Commissioner
Overanalyze
Tapizar

Twirling Candy
Cross Traffic

Boys At Tosconova
Will Take Charge
Street Boss
Liam's Map
Teuflesberg
Blame

Danza

Lookin At Lucky
Mission Impazible
Cairo Prince

City Zip
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FTN FALL MIXED 2017
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FTK FALL MIX 2017
FTN FALL MIXED 2017
KEE NOV BRDG 17

FTN FALL MIXED 2017
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FTN FALL MIXED 2017
FTK FALL MIX 2017
FTK FALL MIX 2017

$3,200
$35,000
$12,000
$27,000
$3,000
$2,000
$6,000
$32,000
$8,500
$8,000
$60,000
$5,000
$30,000
$35,000
$117,000
$1,000
$3,500
$2,500
$200,000
$2,000
$220,000
$135,000
$35,000
$15,000
$80,000
$13,000
$25,000
$20,000
$3,500
$20,000
$4,000
$95,000
$10,000
$115,000
$15,000
$22,000
$15,000
$85,000
$90,000



