New York Bred Weanlings

<u>Dam</u>	Sire	Sale Name	<u>Price</u>
A Cut Ahead	Daredevil	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$45,000
A J Tango	Teuflesberg	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,500
Als Delight	Normandy Invasion	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$27,000
Aqua Regia	Liam's Map	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$310,000
Ascended Dreams	Alpha	FTI DEC MIX 17	\$10,000
Ascended Dreams	Alpha	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$11,000
Ballade's Girl	Lea	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$140,000
Barbarenda	Lea	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$30,000
Betty's Solutions	Carpe Diem	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$215,000
Bitter Gold	Tale of Ekati	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$30,000
Black Escort	Orb	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$75,000
Blond Warrior	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$19,000
Blue Forty	Commissioner	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$7,500
Bluegrass Ellie	Gemologist	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$25,000
Buccella	Justin Phillip	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$15,000
Buck Stops Here	Forty Tales	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Chloe Bear	Cairo Prince	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$80,000
City Scamper	Mucho Macho Man	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$20,000
Class Break	Fast Anna	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Cleanslate	Shakin It Up	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$22,000
Commercial Kisser	Japan	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$10,000
Courtly Choice	Carpe Diem	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$320,000
Darling Mambo	Into Mischief	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$170,000
Discretion Advised	Congrats	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$43,000
Dorm Fever	Daredevil	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$60,000
D'wild Ride	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$140,000
Elegant Finish	Bourbon Courage	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$7,500
Empire Spring	Tonalist	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$7,000
Esther Got Even	Verrazano	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$52,000
Evangeline's Hope	Boys At Tosconova	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Eve of Destruction	Warrior's Reward	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$20,000
Evil Queen	Dublin	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$2,200
Faceineveryflower	Golden Ticket	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$8,500
Fast an Catty	Zivo	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$7,000
Flash Act	The Factor	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$28,000
French Link	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$32,000
French Press	Street Sense	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$60,000
Gasp	Broken Vow	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$45,000
Haggith	Japan	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$7,000
Halo's Surprise	Fed Biz	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$42,000
High Flying Adore	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$5,000
Holy Dazzle	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$180,000
Hot Spa	Carpe Diem	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$200,000
Hung the Moon	Curlin	FTK FALL MIX 2017	\$420,000

Istanford	Carpe Diem	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$150,000
Jungle Tale	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$92,000
Justenufappeal	Blame	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$35,000
Justice Served		FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$28,000
Kaleidoscope	Overanalyze Girolamo	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$28,000
•			· ·
Katy's Revenge	Cairo Prince	FTK FALL MIX 2017	\$110,000
Lady Daphne	Race Day	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$20,000
Lady Guiseppina (IRE)	Discreet Cat	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$2,500
Letshootpool	Lookin At Lucky	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Light the Giant	Goldencents	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$28,000
Lisabellbobo	Micromanage	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Liza Lu	Orb	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$67,000
Lonestar Angel	Orb	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$47,000
Lost Dreams	Emcee	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Lost Without You	Stay Thirsty	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$3,000
Lovemeorleaveme	Into Mischief	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$200,000
Madame Pele	Lea	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$155,000
Marriedtomichael	Posse	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$5,000
Marriedtomichael	Posse	FTI DEC MIX 17	\$17,000
May Who	Dialed In	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$27,000
Midnight K	Normandy Invasion	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$2,000
Miss Accord	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$8,000
Missteria	Golden Ticket	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Miz Penelope	Palace	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$42,000
Mlle. Minuit	Tonalist	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$40,000
Monarch Miss	Midshipman	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$25,000
Mott N Hester	Mission Impazible	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$11,000
Muffy	Normandy Invasion	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$30,000
My Fancy	Lookin At Lucky	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$57,000
Mythical Brownie	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$25,000
No Dress Rehearsal	Daredevil	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$130,000
Obama Girl	Revolutionary	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$32,000
One Look	Data Link	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$15,000
One More	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$90,000
Ouchy Night	Street Boss	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$120,000
Outtacypresshills	Quality Road	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$70,000
Peg's Prayer	Emcee	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$12,000
Pleasant Harbor	Friesan Fire	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$45,000
Pool Party	Twirling Candy	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$32,000
Procellous	Micromanage	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$25,000
Purrfectly Mine	Daredevil	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$140,000
Queen Buxley	Awesome Again	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$80,000
Queen of the Lake	Maclean's Music	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$5,000
Quite the Sis	Goldencents	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$70,000
Raesunbridledfaith	Tiznow	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$150,000
Rare Edition	Mineshaft	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$77,000
Real Clever Trick	Palace Malice	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$55,000
	. a.a.c. manec	2017	+35,000

Regal Nurse	Big Brown	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$3,200
Relativa (ARG)	Take Charge Indy	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$35,000
Rgirldoesn'tbluff	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$12,000
Rhetorical Colors	Palace	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$27,000
Rodeo'sbeenspotted	Mission Impazible	FTI DEC MIX 17	\$3,000
Rosalie's Pleasure	Goldencents	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$2,000
Sadietheprettylady	Bellamy Road	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$6,000
Second Marriage	Daredevil	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$32,000
Senora Cat	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$8,500
Shade Maker	Bellamy Road	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$8,000
Significant Other	Violence	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$60,000
Smitten Cat	Big Brown	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$5,000
Song of Love	Micromanage	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$30,000
South Wing	Shakin It Up	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$35,000
Speightstown Lady	Cairo Prince	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$117,000
Stewper	Teuflesberg	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$1,000
Strategic Missile	Giant Surprise	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$3,500
Street Magic	Frost Giant	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$2,500
Summer Star	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$200,000
Sunset Ride	Declaration of War	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$2,000
Sweet Destiny	Bayern	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$220,000
Thin Disguise	Tiznow	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$135,000
Toscanova	Tapizar	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$35,000
Tregrandibambini	Commissioner	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$15,000
Uamh Binn	Overanalyze	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$80,000
Vonn Nez	Tapizar	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$13,000
Water of Life	Twirling Candy	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$25,000
Western Woman	Cross Traffic	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$20,000
White Wedding Day	Boys At Tosconova	FTI DEC MIX 17	\$3,500
Witch Princess	Will Take Charge	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$20,000
Yattasmokem	Street Boss	FTI DEC MIX 17	\$4,000
Hennyville	Liam's Map	FTK FALL MIX 2017	\$95,000
Magical Flair	Teuflesberg	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$10,000
Stormy Caress	Blame	KEE NOV BRDG 17	\$115,000
Irish Ridge	Danza	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$15,000
Miss Matzo	Lookin At Lucky	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$22,000
Downtown Daria	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2017	\$15,000
Spring Elusion	Cairo Prince	FTK FALL MIX 2017	\$85,000
Love Walked In	City Zip	FTK FALL MIX 2017	\$90,000